
FBK003

Sep 01, 2013 thru Sep 30, 2013
Register Report

First Financial Bank

BalanceCredit AmountDebit AmountDescription/NameDoc. NumberItem TypeDate

Agency Fund First Financial Bank

Account / Ledger

 $ 32.35 1739 Deposit09/02/2013  MONEY MARKET INTEREST $ 32.35865-00-5753.CM-750-4-00-0-00/REV
($ 717.65) 11487 A/P Check09/04/2013  Deborah Diamond $ 750.00865-00-7989.CF-900-4-00-0-00/REV
($ 692.65) 1741 Deposit09/06/2013  DUES $ 25.00865-00-5753.7S-001-4-00-0-00/REV

($ 18.65) 1742 Deposit09/11/2013  MORP DANCE $ 674.00865-00-5753.7S-001-4-00-0-00/REV
$ 456.35 1743 Deposit09/11/2013  STU CO DUES $ 475.00865-00-5753.7S-001-4-00-0-00/REV
$ 494.15 1745 Deposit09/13/2013  SMS RAINBOW KIDS CAN RECYCLE PROCEED $ 37.80865-00-5753.11-041-4-00-0-00/REV
$ 644.15 1746 Deposit09/16/2013  STU CO DUES $ 150.00865-00-5753.7S-001-4-00-0-00/REV
$ 744.15 1747 Deposit09/16/2013  STUCO DUES $ 100.00865-00-5753.7S-001-4-00-0-00/REV
$ 844.15 1748 Deposit09/16/2013  STUCO DUES $ 100.00865-00-5753.7S-001-4-00-0-00/REV
$ 834.15 11490 A/P Check09/17/2013  CHS Ex-Students Association $ 10.00865-36-6499.2F-001-4-99-Q-00/EXP
$ 534.15 11491 A/P Check09/18/2013  Marithza Alvarez $ 300.00865-00-7989.CF-900-4-00-0-00/REV

 $ 534.15 11492 A/P Check09/18/2013   - VOID - Robert Grafa $ 2,465.00
$ 34.15 11493 A/P Check09/19/2013  Julia Rea $ 500.00865-00-7989.CF-900-4-00-0-00/REV

($ 2,430.85) 11494 A/P Check09/20/2013  David Grafa $ 2,465.00865-36-6399.2F-001-4-99-Q-00/EXP
($ 2,375.85) 1749 Deposit09/23/2013  SPANISH CLUB DUES $ 55.00865-00-5753.6S-001-4-00-0-00/REV
($ 2,225.85) 1750 Deposit09/23/2013  STUCO DUES $ 150.00865-00-5753.7S-001-4-00-0-00/REV
($ 2,125.85) 1751 Deposit09/23/2013  CLEBURNE FFA SHIRTS $ 100.00865-00-5753.2F-001-4-00-0-00/REV
($ 1,650.85) 1752 Deposit09/23/2013  STUCO DUES $ 475.00865-00-5753.7S-001-4-00-0-00/REV
($ 1,625.85) 1753 Deposit09/23/2013  SPANISH CLUB DUES $ 25.00865-00-5753.6S-001-4-00-0-00/REV
($ 1,175.85) 1754 Deposit09/23/2013  STUCO DUES $ 450.00865-00-5753.7S-001-4-00-0-00/REV
($ 1,100.85) 1755 Deposit09/23/2013  HOSA DUES $ 75.00865-00-5753.08-001-4-00-0-00/REV

($ 620.85) 1756 Deposit09/23/2013  EXCHANGETTES SHIRTS 160, DUES 320 $ 480.00865-00-5753.1E-001-4-00-0-00/REV
($ 195.85) 1757 Deposit09/23/2013  STUCO DUES $ 425.00865-00-5753.7S-001-4-00-0-00/REV

$ 4.15 1758 Deposit09/23/2013  STUCO DUES $ 200.00865-00-5753.7S-001-4-00-0-00/REV
$ 49.15 1759 Deposit09/23/2013  SPANISH CLUB DUES $ 45.00865-00-5753.6S-001-4-00-0-00/REV

$ 199.15 1760 Deposit09/23/2013  HOSA DUES $ 150.00865-00-5753.08-001-4-00-0-00/REV
$ 251.65 1761 Deposit09/23/2013  SMS NJHS POPCORN FUNDRAISER $ 52.50865-00-5753.NH-041-4-00-0-00/REV

$ 1,999.15 1762 Deposit09/23/2013  FFA SHIRTS 180, BARN FEE 120, BROILER $ 1,747.50865-00-5753.2F-001-4-00-0-00/REV
$ 5,444.15 1763 Deposit09/23/2013  FFA 90 SHIRT, 45 ENTRY, 40 BROILER, 1200 G $ 3,445.00865-00-5753.2F-001-4-00-0-00/REV
$ 5,468.20 1764 Deposit09/24/2013  BUILDER CLUB DUES $ 24.05865-00-5753.BU-107-4-00-0-00/REV
$ 5,368.20 11495 A/P Check09/25/2013  Johnson County 4-H Ag Fund $ 100.00865-36-6399.2F-001-4-99-Q-00/EXP
$ 4,838.20 11496 A/P Check09/25/2013  Mallory Screenprint & Embroidery $ 530.00865-36-6399.1E-001-4-99-Q-00/EXP
$ 4,863.20 1765 Deposit09/26/2013  STUCO DUES $ 25.00865-00-5753.7S-001-4-00-0-00/REV
$ 5,133.20 1766 Deposit09/26/2013  STUCO DUES $ 270.00865-00-5753.7S-001-4-00-0-00/REV
$ 5,169.20 1767 Deposit09/26/2013  SANTA FE HOMECOMING SHIRTS $ 36.00865-00-5753.7S-001-4-00-0-00/REV
$ 5,217.20 1768 Deposit09/26/2013  HOMECOMING SHIRTS $ 48.00865-00-5753.7S-001-4-00-0-00/REV
$ 5,292.20 1769 Deposit09/27/2013  DUES $ 75.00865-00-5753.08-001-4-00-0-00/REV
$ 5,592.20 1770 Deposit09/27/2013  TAFE DUES $120 / SHIRTS $180 $ 300.00865-00-5753.1T-001-4-00-0-00/REV
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$ 6,108.20 1771 Deposit09/27/2013  HOMECOMING T-SHIRTS $ 516.00865-00-5753.7S-001-4-00-0-00/REV
$ 6,300.20 1772 Deposit09/27/2013  HOMECOMING T-SHIRTS $ 192.00865-00-5753.7S-001-4-00-0-00/REV
$ 6,372.20 1773 Deposit09/27/2013  HOMECOMING T-SHIRTS $ 72.00865-00-5753.7S-001-4-00-0-00/REV
$ 6,384.20 1774 Deposit09/27/2013  HOMECOMING T-SHIRTS $ 12.00865-00-5753.7S-001-4-00-0-00/REV
$ 6,714.20 1775 Deposit09/27/2013  EXCHANGETTES SHIRTS $110 / DUES $220 $ 330.00865-00-5753.1E-001-4-00-0-00/REV
$ 6,814.20 1776 Deposit09/27/2013  SPANISH CLUB DUES $ 100.00865-00-5753.6S-001-4-00-0-00/REV
$ 5,239.20 11497 A/P Check09/30/2013  Dallas Mavericks $ 1,575.00865-36-6412.55-041-4-99-Q-00/EXP
$ 4,612.20 11498 A/P Check09/30/2013  Walmart Community/GEMB $ 627.00- Splits -
$ 4,642.23 1744 Deposit09/30/2013  Bank Interest-September 2013 $ 30.03865-00-5753.CM-750-4-00-0-00/REV
$ 4,783.13 1777 Deposit09/30/2013  POPCORN FUNDRAISER $ 140.90865-00-5753.NH-041-4-00-0-00/REV
$ 5,308.13 1778 Deposit09/30/2013  MAVS TICKETS $ 525.00865-00-5753.55-041-4-00-0-00/REV
$ 5,512.13 1779 Deposit09/30/2013  HOMECOMING T-SHIRTS $ 204.00865-00-5753.7S-001-4-00-0-00/REV

$ 12,369.13 $ 6,857.00 $ 5,512.13Total for Agency Fund First Financial Bank
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Construction Fund First Financial Bank

Account / Ledger

 $ 107.46 83 Deposit09/02/2013  MONEY MARKET INTEREST $ 107.46616-00-5742.00-000-4-00-0-00/REV
($ 12,731.23) 2545 A/P Check09/18/2013  BMA Architects $ 12,838.69616-51-6219.MA-999-4-99-A-00/EXP

 ($ 12,731.23) 2546 A/P Check09/19/2013   - VOID - Childress Engineers $ 184,679.55
($ 18,981.43) 2547 A/P Check09/19/2013  Colorado River Components $ 6,250.20616-00-2110.00-000-4-00-0-00/G/L
($ 21,834.63) 2548 A/P Check09/19/2013  Prime Source Construction $ 2,853.20616-00-2110.00-000-4-00-0-00/G/L

($ 133,602.50) 2549 A/P Check09/20/2013  Pavecon, Ltd. $ 111,767.87- Splits -
($ 318,282.05) 2550 A/P Check09/20/2013  Pavecon, Ltd. $ 184,679.55616-00-2110.00-000-4-00-0-00/G/L
$ 1,181,717.95 84 Deposit09/20/2013  TRANSFER FROM INVESTMENTS $ 1,500,000.00616-00-1101.00-000-4-00-0-00/G/L

$ 218,584.98 JE 135 Withdrawal09/20/2013  Cash Transfer from Const to Gen $ 963,132.97- Splits -
$ 192,601.64 2551 A/P Check09/26/2013  Enterprise Security Solutions of Texas $ 25,983.34616-52-6639.00-999-4-99-A-00/EXP
$ 168,069.41 2552 A/P Check09/26/2013  Indeco Sales, Inc. $ 24,532.23- Splits -

$ 37,350.41 2553 A/P Check09/26/2013  Philpott Motors $ 130,719.00- Splits -
$ 26,983.41 2554 A/P Check09/26/2013  Wenger Corporation $ 10,367.00- Splits -

($ 32,064.59) 2555 A/P Check09/30/2013  Cleburne Glass Co. Inc $ 59,048.00616-52-6629.00-999-4-99-A-00/EXP
($ 32,028.35) 85 Deposit09/30/2013  Bank Interest-September 2013 $ 36.24616-00-5742.00-000-4-00-0-00/REV

$ 1,500,143.70 $ 1,532,172.05 ($ 32,028.35)Total for Construction Fund First Financial Bank
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 $ 39.29 1005 Deposit09/02/2013  MONEY MARKET INTEREST $ 39.29211-00-2171.00-000-4-00-0-00/G/L
($ 21,245.44) 15081 W/T W/D09/03/2013  Cleburne Independent School District $ 21,284.73- Splits -
($ 14,391.58) JE 106 Deposit09/06/2013  TEA Payment - Cash Transfer $ 6,853.86- Splits -
($ 14,446.36) 15088 W/T W/D09/09/2013  Cleburne Independent School District $ 54.78- Splits -
($ 14,821.33) 17673 A/P Check09/10/2013  AT & T Mobility $ 374.97381-11-6399.00-999-4-24-T-00/EXP
($ 15,253.33) 17674 A/P Check09/10/2013  City Of Cleburne $ 432.00- Splits -
($ 21,653.33) 17676 A/P Check09/10/2013  Teaching Strategies Inc, dba Safe and Civil School $ 6,400.00- Splits -
($ 22,592.76) JE 110 Withdrawal09/11/2013  Interest - Cash Transfer $ 939.43- Splits -
($ 29,421.80) JE 111 Withdrawal09/11/2013  Due To Due From Time&Effort $ 6,829.04- Splits -

$ 70,578.20 1006 Deposit09/12/2013  Loan from General $ 100,000.00211-00-1261.00-000-4-00-0-00/G/L
$ 70,574.24 17679 A/P Check09/12/2013  Courtney Galbreath $ 3.96225-11-6411.00-104-4-23-P-00/EXP
$ 70,342.64 17680 A/P Check09/12/2013  Going Places Orientation and Mobility Services $ 231.60- Splits -
$ 70,306.64 17681 A/P Check09/12/2013  JAMF Software $ 36.00220-11-6299.00-999-4-24-T-00/EXP
$ 70,298.73 17682 A/P Check09/12/2013  Lisa Morales $ 7.91225-11-6411.00-104-4-23-P-00/EXP
$ 60,508.73 17683 A/P Check09/12/2013  Rosetta Stone Ltd. $ 9,790.00- Splits -
$ 59,528.73 17684 A/P Check09/12/2013  Jill Norris Smith $ 980.00- Splits -
$ 58,659.01 17685 A/P Check09/12/2013  Staples Advantage $ 869.72- Splits -
$ 46,527.09 17686 A/P Check09/12/2013  SuccessEd, LLC $ 12,131.92224-11-6249.00-999-4-23-A-00/EXP
$ 44,300.19 17687 A/P Check09/12/2013  Superior Pediatric Care, Inc. $ 2,226.90- Splits -
$ 43,700.19 17688 A/P Check09/12/2013  Tarleton State University $ 600.00- Splits -
$ 43,201.19 17689 A/P Check09/12/2013  TEPSA $ 499.00255-13-6411.00-103-4-24-P-00/EXP
$ 43,112.63 JE 117 Withdrawal09/16/2013  Cash Transfer from Fed to Gen $ 88.56- Splits -
$ 50,881.10 JE 122 Deposit09/17/2013  Cash Transfer from General to Federal $ 7,768.47- Splits -
$ 50,041.10 17690 A/P Check09/18/2013  Burleson I.S.D. $ 840.00220-11-6269.00-999-4-24-T-00/EXP
$ 49,422.92 17691 A/P Check09/18/2013  ECS Learning Systems $ 618.18- Splits -
$ 48,937.52 17692 A/P Check09/18/2013  Brenda Lohse $ 485.40- Splits -
$ 48,397.61 17693 A/P Check09/18/2013  Lone Star Learning $ 539.91- Splits -
$ 47,797.61 17694 A/P Check09/18/2013  Tarleton State University $ 600.00255-13-6411.00-103-4-24-P-00/EXP
$ 47,197.61 17695 A/P Check09/18/2013  Tarleton State University $ 600.00255-13-6411.00-109-4-24-B-00/EXP
$ 42,706.61 17696 A/P Check09/18/2013  TEPSA $ 4,491.00- Splits -
$ 41,886.61 17697 A/P Check09/18/2013  Texas Homeless Network $ 820.00- Splits -
$ 41,472.61 17698 A/P Check09/18/2013  The Markerboard People $ 414.00- Splits -
$ 40,872.61 17699 A/P Check09/18/2013  Tarleton State University $ 600.00255-13-6411.00-107-4-24-P-00/EXP
$ 40,676.52 17700 A/P Check09/19/2013  Barbara Yoder $ 196.09220-00-2110.00-000-4-00-0-00/G/L
$ 40,105.19 JE 128 Withdrawal09/19/2013  T&E May 2013-Cash Transfer $ 571.33- Splits -
$ 39,562.23 JE 130 Withdrawal09/19/2013  T&E June 2013-Cash Transfer $ 542.96- Splits -
$ 36,595.56 JE 132 Withdrawal09/19/2013  T&E July 2013-Cash Transfer $ 2,966.67- Splits -
$ 36,078.56 17701 A/P Check09/20/2013  CISD General Fund $ 517.00- Splits -
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$ 35,928.14 17702 A/P Check09/20/2013  Toshiba Financial Services $ 150.42220-11-6269.00-999-4-24-T-00/EXP
$ 35,655.51 17703 A/P Check09/20/2013  Allyson House $ 272.63- Splits -
$ 35,176.26 17704 A/P Check09/20/2013  Suzanne Keesee $ 479.25- Splits -
$ 34,903.63 17705 A/P Check09/20/2013  Donna Morgan $ 272.63- Splits -
$ 34,631.00 17706 A/P Check09/20/2013  Alyson Smith $ 272.63- Splits -
$ 34,358.37 17707 A/P Check09/20/2013  Marci Thompson $ 272.63- Splits -

$ 269,358.37 1007 Deposit09/24/2013  Loan from General $ 235,000.00211-00-1261.00-000-4-00-0-00/G/L
$ 94,796.52 15097 W/T W/D09/24/2013  Cleburne Independent School District $ 174,561.85- Splits -
$ 94,443.93 17708 A/P Check09/27/2013  Cambridge University Press $ 352.59220-11-6399.EL-999-4-24-T-00/EXP
$ 94,383.93 17709 A/P Check09/27/2013  CISD Transportation $ 60.00255-13-6411.00-107-4-24-P-00/EXP
$ 93,886.04 17710 A/P Check09/27/2013  Fat Brain Toys $ 497.89- Splits -
$ 87,694.58 17711 A/P Check09/27/2013  Mentoring Minds $ 6,191.46- Splits -
$ 86,616.05 17712 A/P Check09/27/2013  Staples Advantage $ 1,078.53- Splits -
$ 82,832.05 17713 A/P Check09/27/2013  Testout! Corporation $ 3,784.00- Splits -
$ 79,832.05 17714 A/P Check09/27/2013  Texas ASCD $ 3,000.00255-21-6411.00-999-4-24-A-00/EXP
$ 78,632.05 17715 A/P Check09/27/2013  Science Teachers Association of Texas $ 1,200.00- Splits -
$ 78,654.02 1008 Deposit09/30/2013  Bank Interest-September 2013 $ 21.97211-00-2171.00-000-4-00-0-00/G/L
$ 78,615.13 17716 A/P Check09/30/2013  Cengage Learning $ 38.89220-11-6399.00-999-4-24-T-00/EXP
$ 77,935.13 17717 A/P Check09/30/2013  Kagan Publishing $ 680.00- Splits -
$ 73,743.86 17718 A/P Check09/30/2013  Kagan Publishing $ 4,191.27- Splits -
$ 62,915.05 17719 A/P Check09/30/2013  Kagan Publishing $ 10,828.81- Splits -
$ 62,265.84 17720 A/P Check09/30/2013  Walmart Community/GEMB $ 649.21- Splits -

$ 349,683.59 $ 287,417.75 $ 62,265.84Total for Federal Fund First Financial Bank
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Account / Ledger

 $ 117.44 8458 Deposit09/02/2013  MONEY MARKET INTEREST $ 117.44240-00-5742.00-938-3-00-0-00/REV
($ 9,385.23) 15083 W/T W/D09/03/2013  Cleburne Independent School District $ 9,502.67- Splits -
($ 7,824.70) 8494 Deposit09/03/2013  001 $ 1,560.53- Splits -
($ 7,531.30) 8495 Deposit09/03/2013  041 $ 293.40- Splits -
($ 7,403.45) 8496 Deposit09/03/2013  101 $ 127.85- Splits -
($ 6,967.30) 8497 Deposit09/03/2013  103 $ 436.15- Splits -
($ 6,839.75) 8498 Deposit09/03/2013  104 $ 127.55- Splits -
($ 6,526.10) 8499 Deposit09/03/2013  107 $ 313.65- Splits -
($ 6,245.10) 8500 Deposit09/03/2013  108 $ 281.00- Splits -
($ 6,075.45) 8501 Deposit09/03/2013  109 $ 169.65- Splits -
($ 5,866.15) 8502 Deposit09/03/2013  111 $ 209.30- Splits -
($ 5,575.94) 8566 Deposit09/03/2013  Coleman $ 290.21- Splits -
($ 4,655.89) 8503 Deposit09/04/2013  001 $ 920.05- Splits -
($ 4,365.14) 8504 Deposit09/04/2013  041 $ 290.75- Splits -
($ 4,100.39) 8505 Deposit09/04/2013  101 $ 264.75- Splits -
($ 3,890.09) 8506 Deposit09/04/2013  103 $ 210.30- Splits -
($ 3,776.04) 8507 Deposit09/04/2013  104 $ 114.05- Splits -
($ 3,484.84) 8509 Deposit09/04/2013  107 $ 291.20- Splits -
($ 3,272.34) 8510 Deposit09/04/2013  108 $ 212.50- Splits -
($ 3,063.54) 8511 Deposit09/04/2013  109 $ 208.80- Splits -
($ 2,875.04) 8512 Deposit09/04/2013  111 $ 188.50- Splits -
($ 2,645.10) 8567 Deposit09/04/2013  Coleman $ 229.94- Splits -

$ 8,373.51 8493 Deposit09/05/2013  PARENT ONLINE PAYMENTS $ 11,018.61- Splits -
$ 9,585.51 8513 Deposit09/05/2013  001 $ 1,212.00- Splits -
$ 9,937.01 8514 Deposit09/05/2013  041 $ 351.50- Splits -

$ 10,089.66 8515 Deposit09/05/2013  101 $ 152.65- Splits -
$ 10,198.72 8516 Deposit09/05/2013  103 $ 109.06- Splits -
$ 10,245.82 8517 Deposit09/05/2013  104 $ 47.10- Splits -
$ 10,548.82 8518 Deposit09/05/2013  107 $ 303.00- Splits -
$ 10,752.57 8519 Deposit09/05/2013  108 $ 203.75- Splits -
$ 10,940.97 8520 Deposit09/05/2013  109 $ 188.40- Splits -
$ 11,013.47 8521 Deposit09/05/2013  111 $ 72.50- Splits -
$ 11,122.37 8526 Deposit09/05/2013  104 $ 108.90- Splits -
$ 11,376.22 8527 Deposit09/05/2013  107 $ 253.85- Splits -
$ 11,662.07 8568 Deposit09/05/2013  Coleman $ 285.85- Splits -
$ 12,751.64 8522 Deposit09/06/2013  001 $ 1,089.57- Splits -
$ 13,254.64 8523 Deposit09/06/2013  041 $ 503.00- Splits -
$ 13,371.14 8524 Deposit09/06/2013  101 $ 116.50- Splits -
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$ 13,642.24 8525 Deposit09/06/2013  103 $ 271.10- Splits -
$ 13,766.69 8532 Deposit09/06/2013  108 $ 124.45- Splits -
$ 13,885.59 8533 Deposit09/06/2013  111 $ 118.90- Splits -
$ 14,105.09 8555 Deposit09/06/2013  109 $ 219.50- Splits -
$ 14,135.09 8569 Deposit09/06/2013  Team $ 30.00- Splits -
$ 14,177.94 8570 Deposit09/06/2013  TEAM $ 42.85- Splits -
$ 14,182.04 8571 Deposit09/06/2013  Team $ 4.10- Splits -
$ 14,207.04 8572 Deposit09/06/2013  TEAM $ 25.00240-00-5751.02-002-4-00-0-00/REV
$ 14,439.98 8573 Deposit09/06/2013  Coleman $ 232.94- Splits -
$ 15,907.94 8528 Deposit09/09/2013  001 $ 1,467.96- Splits -
$ 16,337.59 8529 Deposit09/09/2013  041 $ 429.65- Splits -
$ 16,564.34 8530 Deposit09/09/2013  101 $ 226.75- Splits -
$ 16,796.34 8531 Deposit09/09/2013  103 $ 232.00- Splits -
$ 17,002.14 8534 Deposit09/09/2013  104 $ 205.80- Splits -
$ 17,240.68 8535 Deposit09/09/2013  108 $ 238.54- Splits -
$ 17,376.84 8536 Deposit09/09/2013  111 $ 136.16- Splits -
$ 17,776.49 8544 Deposit09/09/2013  107 $ 399.65- Splits -
$ 17,966.54 8557 Deposit09/09/2013  109 $ 190.05- Splits -
$ 18,276.75 8574 Deposit09/09/2013  Coleman $ 310.21- Splits -
$ 18,483.95 8537 Deposit09/10/2013  103 $ 207.20- Splits -
$ 18,641.20 8538 Deposit09/10/2013  104 $ 157.25- Splits -
$ 18,788.75 8539 Deposit09/10/2013  108 $ 147.55- Splits -
$ 19,335.80 8545 Deposit09/10/2013  041 $ 547.05- Splits -
$ 19,767.60 8546 Deposit09/10/2013  107 $ 431.80- Splits -
$ 19,843.98 8547 Deposit09/10/2013  111 $ 76.38- Splits -
$ 20,018.23 8575 Deposit09/10/2013  Adams $ 174.25- Splits -
$ 21,246.98 8576 Deposit09/10/2013  CHS $ 1,228.75- Splits -
$ 21,562.96 8577 Deposit09/10/2013  Coleman $ 315.98- Splits -
$ 21,864.57 8540 Deposit09/11/2013  103 $ 301.61- Splits -
$ 22,082.87 8541 Deposit09/11/2013  104 $ 218.30- Splits -
$ 22,370.82 8542 Deposit09/11/2013  108 $ 287.95- Splits -
$ 22,905.29 8548 Deposit09/11/2013  041 $ 534.47240-00-5751.31-041-4-00-0-00/REV
$ 23,372.64 8549 Deposit09/11/2013  107 $ 467.35- Splits -
$ 23,500.14 8550 Deposit09/11/2013  111 $ 127.50- Splits -
$ 23,586.69 8558 Deposit09/11/2013  109 $ 86.55- Splits -
$ 23,645.74 8578 Deposit09/11/2013  Adams $ 59.05240-00-5751.31-101-4-00-0-00/REV
$ 23,801.19 8579 Deposit09/11/2013  Coleman $ 155.45- Splits -
$ 24,872.69 8580 Deposit09/11/2013  CHS $ 1,071.50- Splits -
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Sep 01, 2013 thru Sep 30, 2013
Register Report

First Financial Bank

BalanceCredit AmountDebit AmountDescription/NameDoc. NumberItem TypeDate

Food Service First Financial Bank

Account / Ledger

$ 23,828.89 12172 A/P Check09/12/2013  Auto-Chlor Services $ 1,043.80- Splits -
$ 22,439.76 12173 A/P Check09/12/2013  Blue Bell Creameries,L.P. $ 1,389.13- Splits -
$ 21,570.24 12174 A/P Check09/12/2013  Coca-Cola Refreshments $ 869.52- Splits -
$ 20,443.40 12175 A/P Check09/12/2013  Colorado Boxed Beef Co. $ 1,126.84- Splits -
$ 18,944.92 12176 A/P Check09/12/2013  Flowers Baking Co of Denton, LLC $ 1,498.48- Splits -
($ 3,364.66) 12177 A/P Check09/12/2013  Labatt Food Service $ 22,309.58- Splits -
($ 3,380.31) 12178 A/P Check09/12/2013  Mary Lewis $ 15.65240-00-5751.31-103-4-00-0-00/REV

($ 10,095.89) 12179 A/P Check09/12/2013  Milk Products, LLC (Dallas) $ 6,715.58- Splits -
($ 12,132.16) 12180 A/P Check09/12/2013  Nardone Bros Baking Co Inc $ 2,036.27- Splits -
($ 12,462.16) 12181 A/P Check09/12/2013  NUTRIKIDS-Heartland Payment Systems $ 330.00- Splits -
($ 13,831.16) 12182 A/P Check09/12/2013  Perdue Farms, Inc. $ 1,369.00- Splits -
($ 16,447.81) 12183 A/P Check09/12/2013  R. Craig Stephens $ 2,616.65- Splits -
($ 18,171.23) 12184 A/P Check09/12/2013  United Refrigeration Inc. $ 1,723.42- Splits -
($ 17,127.74) 8551 Deposit09/12/2013  001 $ 1,043.49- Splits -
($ 16,640.89) 8552 Deposit09/12/2013  041 $ 486.85240-00-5751.31-041-4-00-0-00/REV
($ 16,538.04) 8553 Deposit09/12/2013  104 $ 102.85- Splits -
($ 16,379.64) 8554 Deposit09/12/2013  111 $ 158.40- Splits -
($ 16,221.39) 8559 Deposit09/12/2013  109 $ 158.25- Splits -
($ 16,043.39) 8560 Deposit09/12/2013  109 $ 178.00- Splits -
($ 12,692.82) 8562 Deposit09/12/2013  PARENT ONLINE PAYMENTS $ 3,350.57- Splits -
($ 12,222.97) 8581 Deposit09/12/2013  Wheat $ 469.85- Splits -
($ 12,162.27) 8582 Deposit09/12/2013  Marti $ 60.70- Splits -
($ 12,016.52) 8583 Deposit09/12/2013  Adams $ 145.75- Splits -
($ 11,809.41) 8584 Deposit09/12/2013  Gerard $ 207.11- Splits -
($ 11,807.41) 8585 Deposit09/12/2013  Wheat $ 2.00240-00-5751.02-107-4-00-0-00/REV
($ 11,708.89) 8586 Deposit09/12/2013  Coleman $ 98.52- Splits -
($ 11,363.45) 8587 Deposit09/13/2013  Cooke $ 345.44- Splits -
($ 11,086.28) 8588 Deposit09/13/2013  Coleman $ 277.17- Splits -
($ 10,936.71) 8589 Deposit09/13/2013  Santa Fe $ 149.57- Splits -

($ 9,805.36) 8590 Deposit09/13/2013  CHS $ 1,131.35- Splits -
($ 9,391.71) 8591 Deposit09/13/2013  Smith $ 413.65240-00-5751.31-041-4-00-0-00/REV
($ 9,246.21) 8592 Deposit09/13/2013  Gerard $ 145.50- Splits -
($ 8,923.91) 8593 Deposit09/13/2013  Wheat $ 322.30- Splits -
($ 8,713.51) 8594 Deposit09/13/2013  Marti $ 210.40- Splits -
($ 8,458.16) 8595 Deposit09/13/2013  Adams $ 255.35- Splits -
($ 8,301.76) 8596 Deposit09/16/2013  Irving $ 156.40- Splits -
($ 8,092.97) 8597 Deposit09/16/2013  Coleman $ 208.79- Splits -
($ 7,572.15) 8598 Deposit09/16/2013  Wheat $ 520.82- Splits -
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Sep 01, 2013 thru Sep 30, 2013
Register Report

First Financial Bank

BalanceCredit AmountDebit AmountDescription/NameDoc. NumberItem TypeDate

Food Service First Financial Bank

Account / Ledger

($ 7,285.10) 8599 Deposit09/16/2013  Marti $ 287.05- Splits -
($ 7,080.85) 8600 Deposit09/16/2013  Irving $ 204.25- Splits -
($ 6,895.35) 8601 Deposit09/16/2013  Cooke $ 185.50- Splits -
($ 6,551.10) 8602 Deposit09/16/2013  Adams $ 344.25- Splits -
($ 6,032.95) 8603 Deposit09/16/2013  Smith $ 518.15- Splits -
($ 4,644.78) 8604 Deposit09/16/2013  CHS $ 1,388.17- Splits -
($ 4,551.03) 8605 Deposit09/16/2013  Team $ 93.75240-00-5751.02-002-4-00-0-00/REV
($ 4,391.53) 8606 Deposit09/16/2013  Santa Fe $ 159.50- Splits -
($ 4,384.23) 8607 Deposit09/16/2013  Team $ 7.30240-00-5751.02-002-4-00-0-00/REV
($ 4,378.23) 8608 Deposit09/16/2013  Team $ 6.00240-00-5751.02-002-4-00-0-00/REV
($ 4,358.23) 8609 Deposit09/16/2013  Team $ 20.00240-00-5751.02-002-4-00-0-00/REV
($ 4,330.73) 8610 Deposit09/16/2013  Team $ 27.50240-00-5751.02-002-4-00-0-00/REV
($ 4,231.23) 8611 Deposit09/16/2013  Team $ 99.50- Splits -
($ 4,017.23) 8612 Deposit09/16/2013  Gerard $ 214.00- Splits -
($ 3,843.97) 8613 Deposit09/17/2013  Coleman $ 173.26- Splits -
($ 3,535.22) 8614 Deposit09/17/2013  Gerard $ 308.75- Splits -
($ 3,244.32) 8615 Deposit09/17/2013  Wheat $ 290.90- Splits -
($ 1,837.57) 8616 Deposit09/17/2013  CHS $ 1,406.75- Splits -
($ 1,668.62) 8617 Deposit09/17/2013  Santa Fe $ 168.95- Splits -

($ 952.12) 8618 Deposit09/17/2013  Smith $ 716.50- Splits -
($ 791.02) 8619 Deposit09/17/2013  Irving $ 161.10- Splits -
($ 668.82) 8620 Deposit09/17/2013  Cooke $ 122.20- Splits -
($ 308.32) 8621 Deposit09/17/2013  Adams $ 360.50- Splits -
($ 167.92) 8622 Deposit09/17/2013  marti $ 140.40- Splits -

($ 1,817.38) JE 120 Withdrawal09/17/2013  Workers Comp Sept 2013 - Cash Transfer $ 1,649.46- Splits -
($ 3,005.95) 12186 A/P Check09/18/2013  Blue Bell Creameries,L.P. $ 1,188.57- Splits -
($ 4,897.15) 12187 A/P Check09/18/2013  Coca-Cola Refreshments $ 1,891.20240-35-6341.00-001-4-99-L-00/EXP
($ 7,301.77) 12188 A/P Check09/18/2013  Flowers Baking Co of Denton, LLC $ 2,404.62- Splits -

($ 32,170.46) 12189 A/P Check09/18/2013  Labatt Food Service $ 24,868.69- Splits -
($ 40,535.66) 12190 A/P Check09/18/2013  Milk Products, LLC (Dallas) $ 8,365.20- Splits -
($ 41,757.74) 12191 A/P Check09/18/2013  National Food Group $ 1,222.08- Splits -
($ 41,770.49) 12192 A/P Check09/18/2013  Noel Oglesby $ 12.75240-00-5751.02-041-4-00-0-00/REV
($ 45,030.09) 12193 A/P Check09/18/2013  R. Craig Stephens $ 3,259.60- Splits -
($ 47,319.09) 12194 A/P Check09/18/2013  United Refrigeration Inc. $ 2,289.00240-35-6349.00-999-4-99-L-00/EXP
($ 47,162.42) 8623 Deposit09/18/2013  Santa Fe $ 156.67- Splits -
($ 46,951.04) 8624 Deposit09/18/2013  Coleman $ 211.38- Splits -
($ 46,545.40) 8625 Deposit09/18/2013  Smith $ 405.64- Splits -
($ 46,385.95) 8626 Deposit09/18/2013  Irving $ 159.45- Splits -
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Sep 01, 2013 thru Sep 30, 2013
Register Report

First Financial Bank

BalanceCredit AmountDebit AmountDescription/NameDoc. NumberItem TypeDate

Food Service First Financial Bank

Account / Ledger

($ 45,154.50) 8627 Deposit09/18/2013  CHS $ 1,231.45- Splits -
($ 44,876.85) 8628 Deposit09/18/2013  Wheat $ 277.65- Splits -
($ 44,738.25) 8629 Deposit09/18/2013  Cooke $ 138.60- Splits -
($ 44,223.75) 8630 Deposit09/18/2013  Adams $ 514.50- Splits -
($ 44,089.45) 8631 Deposit09/18/2013  Marti $ 134.30- Splits -
($ 43,879.87) 8632 Deposit09/18/2013  Gerard $ 209.58- Splits -
($ 43,910.69) 12195 A/P Check09/19/2013  CISD General Fund $ 30.82240-00-2110.00-000-4-00-0-00/G/L
($ 38,627.52) 8561 Deposit09/19/2013  PARENT ONLINE PAYMENTS $ 5,283.17- Splits -
($ 38,439.97) 8633 Deposit09/19/2013  Cooke $ 187.55- Splits -
($ 38,308.42) 8634 Deposit09/19/2013  Adams $ 131.55- Splits -
($ 38,219.43) 8635 Deposit09/19/2013  Santa Fe $ 88.99240-00-5751.02-111-4-00-0-00/REV
($ 37,895.03) 8636 Deposit09/19/2013  Wheat $ 324.40- Splits -
($ 37,629.62) 8637 Deposit09/19/2013  Gerard $ 265.41- Splits -
($ 37,106.32) 8638 Deposit09/19/2013  Smith $ 523.30- Splits -
($ 36,877.47) 8639 Deposit09/19/2013  Coleman $ 228.85- Splits -
($ 35,716.89) 8640 Deposit09/19/2013  CHS $ 1,160.58- Splits -
($ 35,522.59) 8641 Deposit09/19/2013  MArti $ 194.30- Splits -
($ 35,365.74) 8642 Deposit09/19/2013  Irving $ 156.85- Splits -
($ 35,440.95) 12196 A/P Check09/20/2013  Toshiba Financial Services $ 75.21240-35-6269.00-999-4-99-L-00/EXP
($ 35,224.65) 8643 Deposit09/20/2013  Adams $ 216.30- Splits -
($ 35,099.55) 8644 Deposit09/20/2013  Marti $ 125.10- Splits -
($ 34,888.45) 8645 Deposit09/20/2013  Coleman $ 211.10- Splits -
($ 34,763.60) 8646 Deposit09/20/2013  Cooke $ 124.85- Splits -
($ 34,599.62) 8647 Deposit09/20/2013  Santa Fe $ 163.98- Splits -
($ 34,505.77) 8648 Deposit09/20/2013  Irving $ 93.85- Splits -
($ 33,719.17) 8649 Deposit09/20/2013  CHS $ 786.60- Splits -
($ 32,973.14) 8650 Deposit09/20/2013  Smith $ 746.03- Splits -
($ 32,631.74) 8651 Deposit09/20/2013  Wheat $ 341.40- Splits -
($ 32,461.12) 8652 Deposit09/23/2013  Santa Fe $ 170.62- Splits -
($ 32,298.27) 8653 Deposit09/23/2013  Adams $ 162.85- Splits -
($ 32,114.29) 8654 Deposit09/23/2013  marti $ 183.98240-00-5751.02-103-4-00-0-00/REV
($ 32,109.29) 8655 Deposit09/23/2013  Team $ 5.00240-00-5751.31-002-4-00-0-00/REV
($ 31,555.94) 8656 Deposit09/23/2013  Coleman $ 553.35- Splits -
($ 31,508.70) 8657 Deposit09/23/2013  TEAM $ 47.24240-00-5751.02-002-4-00-0-00/REV
($ 31,492.20) 8658 Deposit09/23/2013  TEAM $ 16.50240-00-5751.02-002-4-00-0-00/REV
($ 31,486.20) 8659 Deposit09/23/2013  TEAM $ 6.00240-00-5751.02-002-4-00-0-00/REV
($ 31,292.93) 8660 Deposit09/23/2013  GERARD $ 193.27- Splits -
($ 29,818.39) 8661 Deposit09/23/2013  CHS $ 1,474.54- Splits -
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Sep 01, 2013 thru Sep 30, 2013
Register Report

First Financial Bank

BalanceCredit AmountDebit AmountDescription/NameDoc. NumberItem TypeDate

Food Service First Financial Bank

Account / Ledger

($ 29,113.09) 8662 Deposit09/23/2013  SMITH $ 705.30- Splits -
($ 28,590.59) 8663 Deposit09/23/2013  WHEAT $ 522.50- Splits -
($ 28,450.84) 8664 Deposit09/23/2013  IRVING $ 139.75- Splits -

($ 127,257.27) 15099 W/T W/D09/24/2013  Cleburne Independent School District $ 98,806.43- Splits -
($ 126,865.02) 8665 Deposit09/24/2013  WHEAT $ 392.25- Splits -
($ 125,557.07) 8666 Deposit09/24/2013  CHS $ 1,307.95- Splits -
($ 125,335.57) 8667 Deposit09/24/2013  ADAMS $ 221.50- Splits -
($ 125,146.70) 8668 Deposit09/24/2013  COOKE $ 188.87- Splits -
($ 125,020.99) 8669 Deposit09/24/2013  COOKE $ 125.71- Splits -
($ 124,483.29) 8670 Deposit09/24/2013  SMITH $ 537.70- Splits -
($ 124,249.54) 8671 Deposit09/24/2013  GERARD $ 233.75- Splits -
($ 124,081.29) 8672 Deposit09/24/2013  GERARD $ 168.25- Splits -
($ 123,821.39) 8673 Deposit09/24/2013  IRVING $ 259.90- Splits -
($ 123,684.69) 8674 Deposit09/24/2013  SANTA FE $ 136.70- Splits -
($ 123,368.49) 8675 Deposit09/24/2013  COLEMAN $ 316.20- Splits -
($ 123,172.69) 8676 Deposit09/24/2013  MARTI $ 195.80- Splits -

($ 58,943.97) 8563 Deposit09/25/2013  DUE FROM 199-FOOD SERVICE REVENUE $ 64,228.72240-00-1261.00-000-4-00-0-00/G/L
($ 58,720.72) 8677 Deposit09/25/2013  SANTA FE $ 223.25- Splits -
($ 58,488.81) 8678 Deposit09/25/2013  MARTI $ 231.91- Splits -
($ 57,424.46) 8679 Deposit09/25/2013  CHS $ 1,064.35- Splits -
($ 57,012.81) 8680 Deposit09/25/2013  SMITH $ 411.65- Splits -
($ 56,539.41) 8681 Deposit09/25/2013  WHEAT $ 473.40- Splits -
($ 56,383.91) 8682 Deposit09/25/2013  COOKE $ 155.50- Splits -
($ 56,167.25) 8683 Deposit09/25/2013  COLEMAN $ 216.66- Splits -
($ 55,816.45) 8684 Deposit09/25/2013  ADAMS $ 350.80- Splits -
($ 55,572.16) 8685 Deposit09/25/2013  GERARD $ 244.29- Splits -
($ 55,343.76) 8686 Deposit09/25/2013  IRVING $ 228.40- Splits -
($ 50,924.01) 8564 Deposit09/26/2013  PARENT ONLINE PAYMENTS $ 4,419.75- Splits -
($ 50,711.26) 8687 Deposit09/26/2013  GERARD $ 212.75- Splits -
($ 49,510.06) 8688 Deposit09/26/2013  CHS $ 1,201.20- Splits -
($ 49,341.28) 8689 Deposit09/26/2013  SANTA FE $ 168.78- Splits -
($ 49,097.33) 8690 Deposit09/26/2013  COLEMAN $ 243.95- Splits -
($ 48,967.83) 8691 Deposit09/26/2013  IRVING $ 129.50- Splits -
($ 48,789.08) 8692 Deposit09/26/2013  ADAMS $ 178.75- Splits -
($ 48,637.27) 8693 Deposit09/26/2013  MARTI $ 151.81- Splits -
($ 48,134.59) 8694 Deposit09/26/2013  SMITH $ 502.68240-00-5751.31-041-4-00-0-00/REV
($ 47,994.10) 8695 Deposit09/26/2013  COOKE $ 140.49- Splits -
($ 47,541.55) 8696 Deposit09/26/2013  WHEAT $ 452.55- Splits -
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Food Service First Financial Bank

Account / Ledger

($ 47,823.35) 12197 A/P Check09/27/2013  Cargill Kitchen Solutions $ 281.80- Splits -
($ 47,840.10) 12198 A/P Check09/27/2013  Paula Spradlin $ 16.75240-00-5751.02-109-4-00-0-00/REV
($ 49,608.82) 12199 A/P Check09/27/2013  Tyson Foods, Inc $ 1,768.72- Splits -
($ 49,618.22) 12200 A/P Check09/27/2013  Brandi Ward $ 9.40240-00-5751.02-101-4-00-0-00/REV
($ 49,360.92) 8697 Deposit09/27/2013  MARTI $ 257.30- Splits -
($ 49,338.67) 8698 Deposit09/27/2013  TEAM $ 22.25240-00-5751.02-002-4-00-0-00/REV
($ 48,218.85) 8699 Deposit09/27/2013  CHS $ 1,119.82- Splits -
($ 48,102.08) 8700 Deposit09/27/2013  SANTA FE $ 116.77- Splits -
($ 47,922.33) 8701 Deposit09/27/2013  COOKE $ 179.75- Splits -
($ 47,901.33) 8702 Deposit09/27/2013  TEAM $ 21.00240-00-5751.02-002-4-00-0-00/REV
($ 47,846.33) 8703 Deposit09/27/2013  TEAM $ 55.00240-00-5751.02-002-4-00-0-00/REV
($ 47,784.88) 8704 Deposit09/27/2013  TEAM $ 61.45- Splits -
($ 47,254.98) 8705 Deposit09/27/2013  SMITH $ 529.90- Splits -
($ 47,081.13) 8706 Deposit09/27/2013  ADAMS $ 173.85- Splits -
($ 46,611.58) 8707 Deposit09/27/2013  WHEAT $ 469.55- Splits -
($ 46,278.27) 8708 Deposit09/27/2013  GERARD $ 333.31- Splits -
($ 45,952.51) 8711 Deposit09/27/2013  102 $ 325.76- Splits -
($ 45,871.78) 8565 Deposit09/30/2013  Bank Interest-September 2013 $ 80.73240-00-5742.00-938-4-00-0-00/REV
($ 45,463.85) 8709 Deposit09/30/2013  WHEAT $ 407.93- Splits -
($ 45,354.46) 8710 Deposit09/30/2013  COOKE $ 109.39- Splits -
($ 43,811.73) 8712 Deposit09/30/2013  001 $ 1,542.73- Splits -
($ 43,754.73) 8713 Deposit09/30/2013  002 $ 57.00- Splits -
($ 43,393.30) 8714 Deposit09/30/2013  041 $ 361.43240-00-5751.31-041-4-00-0-00/REV
($ 43,218.16) 8715 Deposit09/30/2013  101 $ 175.14- Splits -
($ 42,790.75) 8716 Deposit09/30/2013  102 $ 427.41- Splits -
($ 42,576.07) 8717 Deposit09/30/2013  103 $ 214.68- Splits -
($ 42,469.72) 8718 Deposit09/30/2013  104 $ 106.35- Splits -
($ 42,254.52) 8719 Deposit09/30/2013  104 $ 215.20- Splits -
($ 41,994.49) 8720 Deposit09/30/2013  108 $ 260.03- Splits -
($ 41,879.81) 8721 Deposit09/30/2013  111 $ 114.68- Splits -

$ 158,807.08 $ 200,686.89 ($ 41,879.81)Total for Food Service First Financial Bank
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General Fund First Financial Bank

Account / Ledger

 $ 229.72 14746 Deposit09/02/2013  MONEY MARKET INTEREST $ 229.72199-00-5742.00-000-3-00-0-00/REV
($ 152,870.30) 15079 W/T W/D09/03/2013  Cleburne Independent School District $ 153,100.02- Splits -
($ 151,511.87) JE 108 Deposit09/03/2013  TEA Payment - 244 Indirect Cost Deposit $ 1,358.43199-00-1241.00-000-4-00-0-00/G/L
($ 151,376.32) 14817 Deposit09/04/2013  RECYCLING $ 135.55461-00-5755.00-108-4-00-0-00/REV
($ 151,362.32) 14818 Deposit09/04/2013  CAR TAGS $ 14.00461-00-5755.00-103-4-00-0-00/REV
($ 151,118.02) 14832 Deposit09/04/2013  TARGET $ 244.30461-00-5755.00-102-4-00-0-00/REV
($ 150,819.52) 14879 Deposit09/04/2013  CARE & DRIVERS ED $ 298.50- Splits -
($ 150,882.08) 14880 Withdrawal09/04/2013  CARE & DRIVERS ED $ 62.56- Splits -
($ 151,362.08) 85514 A/P Check09/04/2013  Brent Burton $ 480.00191-36-6412.41-001-4-91-Q-00/EXP
($ 151,842.08) 85515 A/P Check09/04/2013  Greg Funderburk $ 480.00191-36-6412.41-001-4-91-Q-00/EXP
($ 134,610.23) JE 102 Deposit09/04/2013  Tax Collections Aug 23-29, 2013 - Cash Transfer $ 17,231.85- Splits -
($ 134,281.23) 14834 Deposit09/05/2013  CHOIR T-SHIRTS $ 329.00461-00-5755.14-041-4-00-0-00/REV
($ 134,243.65) 14835 Deposit09/05/2013  LOST BOOK FINE $ 37.58461-00-5755.00-111-4-00-0-00/REV
($ 134,233.65) 14836 Deposit09/05/2013  ACTIVITY AGENDA $ 10.00461-00-5755.11-041-4-00-0-00/REV
($ 134,208.65) 14837 Deposit09/05/2013  CARTAGS $ 25.00461-00-5755.00-104-4-00-0-00/REV
($ 133,134.65) 14838 Deposit09/05/2013  BAND T-SHIRTS $ 1,074.00461-00-5755.18-107-4-00-0-00/REV
($ 133,079.23) 14839 Deposit09/05/2013  LOST LIBRARY BOOKS $ 55.42199-12-6329.JL-041-4-11-Q-00/EXP
($ 132,225.23) 14882 Deposit09/05/2013  CARE & DRIVERS ED $ 854.00- Splits -
($ 386,519.23) 90000 A/P Check09/05/2013  TASB Risk Management Fund $ 254,294.00- Splits -
($ 386,603.23) 90001 A/P Check09/05/2013  Brett Almond $ 84.00191-36-6412.51-001-4-91-Q-00/EXP
($ 386,687.23) 90002 A/P Check09/05/2013  Brett Almond $ 84.00191-36-6412.51-001-4-91-Q-00/EXP
($ 386,771.23) 90003 A/P Check09/05/2013  Brett Almond $ 84.00191-36-6412.51-001-4-91-Q-00/EXP
($ 386,855.23) 90004 A/P Check09/05/2013  Brett Almond $ 84.00191-36-6412.51-001-4-91-Q-00/EXP
($ 386,939.23) 90005 A/P Check09/05/2013  Brett Almond $ 84.00191-36-6412.51-001-4-91-Q-00/EXP
($ 387,239.23) 90006 A/P Check09/05/2013  Jennifer Wilson $ 300.00191-36-6412.VV-041-4-91-Q-00/EXP
($ 387,719.23) 90007 A/P Check09/05/2013  Brent Burton $ 480.00461-36-6412.WW-929-4-99-Q-00/EXP
($ 381,343.42) JE 104 Deposit09/05/2013  Tax Collections Aug 30-31, 2013 - Cash Transfer $ 6,375.81- Splits -
($ 381,187.92) 14781 Deposit09/06/2013  TRANSP FEES $ 155.50199-00-5739.04-000-4-00-0-00/REV
($ 379,057.22) 14783 Deposit09/06/2013  POSTAGE REIMBURSEMENT $ 2,130.70199-41-6399.GA-750-4-99-A-00/EXP
($ 379,055.22) 14784 Deposit09/06/2013  CAR TAGS $ 2.00199-52-6399.CL-102-4-11-P-01/EXP
($ 379,015.16) 14786 Deposit09/06/2013  RESTITUTION $ 40.06199-00-5749.00-000-4-00-0-00/REV
($ 371,451.41) 14787 Deposit09/06/2013  RIDGEWAY RENTAL $ 7,563.75199-00-5743.01-000-4-00-0-00/REV
($ 371,441.41) 14789 Deposit09/06/2013  ID BADGES $ 10.00199-00-5749.00-000-4-00-0-00/REV
($ 371,259.13) 14791 Deposit09/06/2013  LIFE DENTAL DISABILITY $ 182.28199-41-6142.GA-750-4-99-A-00/EXP
($ 353,953.57) 14792 Deposit09/06/2013  ROYALTY REVENUE $ 17,305.56199-00-5748.00-000-4-00-0-00/REV
($ 353,112.36) 14793 Deposit09/06/2013  ROYALTY REVENUE $ 841.21199-00-5748.00-000-4-00-0-00/REV
($ 353,102.36) 14794 Deposit09/06/2013  REFUND $ 10.00199-00-5749.00-000-4-00-0-00/REV
($ 353,060.26) 14795 Deposit09/06/2013  ROYALTY REVENUE $ 42.10199-00-5748.00-000-4-00-0-00/REV
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($ 348,441.58) 14796 Deposit09/06/2013  GODLEY ISD / CTE $ 4,618.68199-00-5729.00-000-4-00-0-00/REV
($ 345,990.28) 14797 Deposit09/06/2013  CARE $ 2,451.30199-00-5755.CA-000-4-00-0-00/REV
($ 342,490.28) 14800 Deposit09/06/2013  DRIVERS ED $ 3,500.00199-00-5755.CE-000-4-00-0-00/REV
($ 341,581.43) 14801 Deposit09/06/2013  VB SUMMER CREEK $ 908.85191-00-5752.VV-107-4-00-0-00/REV
($ 341,485.43) 14802 Deposit09/06/2013  VB MEALS $ 96.00191-36-6412.58-001-4-91-Q-00/EXP
($ 341,317.43) 14803 Deposit09/06/2013  9TH GRADE MEALS $ 168.00191-36-6412.41-001-4-91-Q-00/EXP
($ 340,981.43) 14804 Deposit09/06/2013  9TH GRADE MEALS $ 336.00191-36-6412.41-001-4-91-Q-00/EXP
($ 340,963.43) 14805 Deposit09/06/2013  JV MEALS $ 18.00191-36-6412.41-001-4-91-Q-00/EXP
($ 333,368.43) 14806 Deposit09/06/2013  VARSITY FB GATE $ 7,595.00191-00-5752.41-000-4-00-0-00/REV
($ 333,332.43) 14809 Deposit09/06/2013  VB MEALS $ 36.00191-36-6412.58-001-4-91-Q-00/EXP
($ 333,326.43) 14810 Deposit09/06/2013  JV TENNIS MEALS $ 6.00191-36-6412.51-001-4-91-Q-00/EXP
($ 333,032.43) 14812 Deposit09/06/2013  FB PRE-SALE GATE $ 294.00191-00-5752.41-000-4-00-0-00/REV
($ 333,029.43) 14813 Deposit09/06/2013  VB MEALS $ 3.00191-36-6412.58-001-4-91-Q-00/EXP
($ 332,981.60) 14814 Deposit09/06/2013  ROYALTY REVENUE $ 47.83827-00-5744.00-000-4-00-0-00/REV
($ 332,669.37) 14815 Deposit09/06/2013  ROYALTY REVENUE $ 312.23827-00-5744.00-000-4-00-0-00/REV
($ 332,570.27) 14841 Deposit09/06/2013  PRIDE CANDY SALES $ 99.10461-00-5755.PP-107-4-00-0-00/REV
($ 332,345.27) 14842 Deposit09/06/2013  SHIRTS $ 225.00461-00-5755.23-001-4-00-0-00/REV
($ 332,060.27) 14844 Deposit09/06/2013  SHIRTS $ 285.00461-00-5755.23-001-4-00-0-00/REV
($ 331,439.27) 14845 Deposit09/06/2013  CONCESSIONS $ 621.00461-00-5755.79-001-4-00-0-00/REV
($ 331,425.27) 14846 Deposit09/06/2013  TESTING FEE $ 14.00461-00-5755.98-001-4-00-0-00/REV
($ 331,345.27) 14847 Deposit09/06/2013  YEARBOOKS $ 80.00461-00-5755.93-001-4-00-0-00/REV
($ 331,151.02) 14848 Deposit09/06/2013  TARGET $ 194.25461-00-5755.60-001-4-00-0-00/REV
($ 330,976.02) 14849 Deposit09/06/2013  PARKING FEES $ 175.00461-00-5755.72-001-4-00-0-00/REV
($ 330,218.57) 14850 Deposit09/06/2013  SHOES $ 757.45461-00-5755.99-001-4-00-0-00/REV
($ 330,698.57) 90008 A/P Check09/06/2013  Brent Burton $ 480.00461-36-6412.WW-929-4-99-Q-00/EXP
($ 331,178.57) 90009 A/P Check09/06/2013  Brent Burton $ 480.00461-36-6412.WW-929-4-99-Q-00/EXP
($ 331,658.57) 90010 A/P Check09/06/2013  Brent Burton $ 480.00461-36-6412.WW-929-4-99-Q-00/EXP
($ 332,138.57) 90011 A/P Check09/06/2013  Brent Burton $ 480.00461-36-6412.WW-929-4-99-Q-00/EXP
($ 332,618.57) 90012 A/P Check09/06/2013  Brent Burton $ 480.00461-36-6412.WW-929-4-99-Q-00/EXP
($ 333,098.57) 90013 A/P Check09/06/2013  Brent Burton $ 480.00461-36-6412.WW-929-4-99-Q-00/EXP
($ 333,578.57) 90014 A/P Check09/06/2013  Brent Burton $ 480.00461-36-6412.WW-929-4-99-Q-00/EXP
($ 334,058.57) 90015 A/P Check09/06/2013  Brent Burton $ 480.00461-36-6412.WW-929-4-99-Q-00/EXP
($ 335,258.57) 90016 A/P Check09/06/2013  Jason Jones $ 1,200.00199-36-6412.HB-001-4-99-Q-00/EXP

 ($ 335,258.57) 90017 A/P Check09/06/2013   - VOID - Matthew Weishuhn $ 48.00
($ 335,306.57) 90018 A/P Check09/06/2013  Matthew Weishuhn $ 48.00191-36-6412.63-001-4-91-Q-00/EXP
($ 335,354.57) 90019 A/P Check09/06/2013  Matthew Weishuhn $ 48.00191-36-6412.63-001-4-91-Q-00/EXP
($ 335,402.57) 90020 A/P Check09/06/2013  Matthew Weishuhn $ 48.00191-36-6412.63-001-4-91-Q-00/EXP
($ 335,702.57) 90021 A/P Check09/06/2013  Jennifer Wilson $ 300.00191-36-6412.VV-041-4-91-Q-00/EXP
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($ 336,002.57) 90022 A/P Check09/06/2013  Jennifer Wilson $ 300.00191-36-6412.VV-041-4-91-Q-00/EXP
($ 336,302.57) 90023 A/P Check09/06/2013  Jennifer Wilson $ 300.00191-36-6412.VV-041-4-91-Q-00/EXP
($ 336,494.57) 90024 A/P Check09/06/2013  Darryl Pilate $ 192.00199-36-6412.CH-001-4-99-Q-00/EXP
($ 336,614.57) 90025 A/P Check09/06/2013  Jim Wood $ 120.00191-36-6412.58-001-4-91-Q-00/EXP
($ 336,839.57) 90026 A/P Check09/06/2013  Jim Wood $ 225.00191-36-6412.58-001-4-91-Q-00/EXP
($ 343,693.43) JE 106 Withdrawal09/06/2013  TEA Payment - Cash Transfer $ 6,853.86- Splits -
($ 373,693.43) 14788 Withdrawal09/09/2013  Due to Payroll $ 30,000.00199-00-2177.00-000-4-00-0-00/G/L
($ 371,678.43) 14851 Deposit09/09/2013  SPIRIT SHIRTS $ 2,015.00461-00-5755.00-108-4-00-0-00/REV
($ 371,409.43) 14852 Deposit09/09/2013  BAND T-SHIRTS $ 269.00461-00-5755.18-107-4-00-0-00/REV
($ 371,055.43) 14883 Deposit09/09/2013  CARE $ 354.00199-00-5755.CA-000-4-00-0-00/REV
($ 386,981.63) 15086 W/T W/D09/09/2013  Cleburne Independent School District $ 15,926.20- Splits -
($ 387,231.63) 90027 A/P Check09/09/2013  ASCD $ 250.00199-23-6495.HS-001-4-99-Q-00/EXP
($ 387,379.19) 90028 A/P Check09/09/2013  Sara Bell $ 147.56461-36-6411.97-001-4-99-Q-00/EXP
($ 387,940.55) 90029 A/P Check09/09/2013  Best Western $ 561.36461-36-6412.97-001-4-99-Q-00/EXP
($ 388,140.55) 90030 A/P Check09/09/2013  Brewer High School $ 200.00191-36-6412.92-041-4-91-Q-02/EXP
($ 388,620.55) 90031 A/P Check09/09/2013  Brent Burton $ 480.00191-36-6412.41-001-4-91-Q-00/EXP
